
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

29.5.2025 7.6.2025 6.7.2025 13.7.2025 7.9.2025

AL-Helsinki 

AutoSlalom

Härkätie

AutoSlalom

XXXII AKU-Kevät 

Slalom

Pelaser 

AutoSlalom

XXIX AKU-Syys 

Slalom

Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-HKI seud. os AL-HML seud. Os AL-JKL AL-Mäntyharju AL-JKL

Y Y Y Y Y

1 Mika Marttila Fiat 500 / Opel Corsa OPC 1 AL-Jyväskylä 10 12 22

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 15 6 21

3 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 12 8 20

4 Jyrki Kumpulainen Ford Fiesta ST / Opel Corsa 1 AL-Helsinki 6 10 16

5 Kalevi Pippuri Skoda Superb 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15

6 Rauno Muurikka Toyota MR 2 / Kia Stinger 1/2 AL Nastola 5 5 10

7 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 AL-Helsinki 8 8

8 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 3 4 7

9 Ville Rytkönen Mini 1000 2 AL-Jyväskylä 4 2 6

10 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Jyväskylä 2 3 5

11 Jarkko Hietala Mini 1000 2 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 2

12 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 2

13 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 2

14 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 240 3 TAK / AL-Helsinki 1 1 2

15 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 1 1

16 Miio Pihlajamaa Fiat Uno 7 AL-Helsinki 0 0 0

17 Elias Lehto Volswagen Polo 7 AL-Jyväskylä 0 0 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

AutoSlalom Cup 2025

Yleiskilpailu tulokset
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

29.5.2025 7.6.2025 6.7.2025 13.7.2025 7.9.2025

AL-Helsinki 

AutoSlalom

Härkätie

AutoSlalom

XXXII AKU-Kevät 

Slalom

Pelaser 

AutoSlalom

XXIX AKU-Syys 

Slalom

Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-HKI seud. os AL-HML seud. Os AL-JKL AL-Mäntyharju AL-JKL

L L L L L

1 Mika Marttila Fiat 500 1 AL-Jyväskylä 12 12 24

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 15 8 23

3 Jyrki Kumpulainen Ford Fiesta ST 1 AL-Helsinki 10 10 20

4 Kalevi Pippuri Skoda Superb 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15

5 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Jyväskylä 6 6 12

6 Rauno Muurikka Toyota MR 2 1 AL Nastola 8 8

7 0

8 0

9 0

1 Ville Rytkönen Mini 1000 2 AL-Jyväskylä 15 10 25

2 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 12 12 24

3 Jarkko Hietala Mini 1000 2 AL-Jyväskylä 10 8 18

4 Rauno Muurikka Kia Stinger 2 AL Nastola 15 15

5 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 8 8

6 0

7 0

8 0

1 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 15 15 30

2 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 10 12 22

3 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 240 3 TAK / AL-Helsinki 6 10 16

4 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 8 8 16

5 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 AL-Helsinki 12 12

6 0

7 0

8 0

1 Miio Pihlajamaa Fiat Uno 7 AL-Helsinki 0 0 0

2 Elias Lehto Volswagen Polo 7 AL-Jyväskylä 0 0 0

AutoSlalom Cup 2025

Luokka tulokset
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Luokka pisteet.


